订货型号 螺纹规格
螺纹外径
O.D
螺纹长度
Thread length 浪管规格
mm mm
KS-E-M12-AD10B M12*1.5 12 8 AD10
KS-E-M16-AD13B M16*1.5 16 10 AD13
KS-E-M16-AD15.8B M16*1.5 16 10 AD15.8
KS-E-M18-AD13B M18*1.5 18 10 AD13
KS-E-M18-AD15.8B M18*1.5 18 10 AD15.8
KS-E-M20-AD13B M20*1.5 20 10 AD13
KS-E-M20-AD15.8B M20*1.5 20 10 AD15.8
KS-E-M20-AD18.5B M20*1.5 20 10 AD18.5
KS-E-M20-AD21.2B M20*1.5 20 10 AD21.2
KS-E-M25-AD21.2B M25*1.5 25 15 AD21.2
KS-E-M25-AD25B M25*1.5 25 15 AD25
KS-E-M25-AD28.5B M25*1.5 25 15 AD28.5
KS-E-M32-AD34.5B M32*1.5 32 15 AD34.5
KS-E-M36-AD34.5B M36*2.0 36 15 AD34.5
KS-E-M40-AD34.5B M40*1.5 40 15 AD34.5
KS-E-M40-AD42.5B M40*1.5 40 15 AD42.5
KS-E-M50-AD54.5B M50*1.5 50 18 AD54.5
KS-E-M60-AD54.5B M60*2.0 60 18 AD54.5
订货颜色：黑色=B 灰白色=G